
 
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITYPRESS 

Office of the Superintendent 
48, Hazra Road, Kolkata- 700 019 

  

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 

Ref. No. CUP/WQ/07/2018-2019                     Date : 02/04/2018 

Sealed Quotations are invited from the experienced, resourceful vendors within seven 
days of publication of this notice (i.e. on or before 10/04/2018) for supplying 
following items to the Calcutta University Press. The vendor should submit their 
quotation with self-attested copy of valid trade licence, Pan Card, GST registration 
whichever necessary with necessary credentials addressed to the office of the 
undersigned.The Quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope superscribing the 
Quotation Number and date. 

Rates should be submitted including delivery/ transport cost if any and GST or any other 
applicable taxes with break up (if any). The quotation will be opened on 11.04.2018 at 15.00 pm 
at the office of the Superintendent. Interested vendors are requested to be present at the office of 
the undersigned while opening of the quotation will be made. 

The authority reserves the right to accept/ reject any quotation without showing any 
reason thereof. 

Description of materials & specifications are as follows : 

Offset Chemicals 

 Sl. No. Particulars   Unit 
   

 1 Nova tone (P)   Per 10Ltrs.  
 2 Nova Delete (P)   100 ml  
 3 Phosphoric Acid   Per kg  
 4 Greese   Per kg  
 5 Viscovita Sponge (Medium     Per Doz  



 
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITYPRESS 

Office of the Superintendent 
48, Hazra Road, Kolkata- 700 019 

  
 6 Nova Econo wash KR           Per 20 Lits. 
  7 Nova Plate Cleaner GP    Per Lit. 
 8 Nova Universal    Per Ltr.  
  9 Nova Unigum         Per 5Ltrs.  
10 Hand Gloves (Thin )   Pair  
 11 Hand Gloves (Hard )   Pair  
 12 Brush (Artist )   Doz  
 13 Imported Cello Tape - 65 mtr  Doz 
 14 Reducer Tack   Per Lit.  

15 Reducer         Per Lit.  
16 Tolune      450 ml  
17             Nova Ultra Fount                              Per 5 Liters 

 18Machine Oil (SEA30/40)                                     Per 5 Liters 
19Compressor Oil (Thick 30/40)                   Per 5 Liters 
  20         Revive Deglazer                               Per Liter  

 21Tracing Density                               Per Liter 
  22 Thinner                                Per Liter  
 
Rate must be quoted per Unit basis and must be valid for the period from 
01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019. 

 

       Superintendent 
      Calcutta University Press 

 

 

 



 
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITYPRESS 

Office of the Superintendent 
48, Hazra Road, Kolkata- 700 019 

  

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 

Ref. No. CUP/WQ/06/2018-2019                   Date : 02/04/2018 

Sealed Quotations are invited from the experienced, resourceful vendors within seven 
working days (i.e. on or before 10/04/2018) of this notice for supplying following 
items to the Calcutta University Press. The vendor should submit their quotation with 
self-attested copy of  valid trade licence, Pan Card, GST registration whichever 
necessary with necessary credentials addressed to the office of the undersigned. The 
Quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope superscribing the Quotation Number 
and date. 

Rates should be submitted including delivery/ transport cost if any and GST or any other 
applicable taxes with break up (if any). The quotation will be opened on 12.04.2018 at 15.00 pm 
at the office of the Superintendent. Interested vendors are requested to be present at the office of 
the undersigned while opening of the quotation will be made. 

The authority reserves the right to accept/ reject any quotation without showing any 
reason thereof. 

Description of materials & specifications are as follows : 

Offset Items 

 1 Offset P S Technova Plate (Short run) 522 x 640 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.) 

 2 Offset P S Technova Plate (Long run) 522 x 640 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.)     

 3 Offset P S Technova Plate (Short run) 770 x 927 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.) 

 4 Offset P S Technova Plate (Long t run) 770 x 927 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.)    

 5 Offset P S Technova Plate (Short run) 675 x790 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.) 
 6 Offset P S Technova Plate (Long run) 675 x790 x .28 mm Per pkt. (50 Nos.) 
 7 Offset P S Technova Plate (Short run) 520 x400 x .20 mm Per pkt. (100 Nos.) 
  



 
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITYPRESS 

Office of the Superintendent 
48, Hazra Road, Kolkata- 700 019 

  

  

 8 Rubber Blanket (Cow Br) Under Blanket 2 Ply Per pc  

  (SOM 131 M/C) Outer Blanket 4 Ply Per pc    

 9 Rubber Blanket (Cow Br) Under Blanket 2 Ply Per pc   

  (SOM 125 M/C) Outer Blanket 4 Ply Per pc  

  
 10 Rubber Blanket (Cow Br) Under Blanket 2 Ply Per pc   
  (SOM 136 M/C) Outer Blanket 4 Ply Per pc    

 11 Astrolon Sheet Per mt    
 12 Damping Hose Per mt 

    

 13 Xerox Paper A-4 Size Per Pkt  

   Legal Size  Per Pkt   

 14 Tracing Paper A-4 Size  Per Pkt  

   Legal Size  Per Pkt 

 15 Master Roll for Gestener 

  Copy Printer(Model DX6346)   Per Pkt.     

  
 
Rate must be quoted per Unit basis and must be valid for the period from 01.04.2018 
to 31.03.2019. 

 

       Superintendent 
      Calcutta University Press 
 


	Offset Chemicals
	Offset Items

